



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1870 of 2024

KULDEEP NARAYAN SIKDAR versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

27/01/2025	Mr. Alok Kumar Nigam, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Anuradha Jain, PL for the State. As prayed by counsel for the appellant, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Amit	